Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.

F. N. Realty Services, Inc., Trustee

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

35 N. Lake Avenue Pasadena, CA 91101

1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1				
The state of the s		ាស្តីស៊ីស៊ីស្ត្រា ប្រើសាស្ត្រាស់ ស្ត្រីស្ត្រា		
。 1987年 - 1987年 -				
FORM No. 1175—TRUSTEE'S DEED—Oregon Trust Deed Series (Individual or Co	rporate). Cory	RICHT toro		
222140	SPEN F-35011		AW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR, 9720	
The street stage of \overline{q}	DISTER'S DEED	Vol. <u>mgd</u>	Page 24190	
THIS INDENTITE Made it	The second secon			
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., An Or called trustee, andF. N. REALTY SERVICES, I hereinafter called the second	egon.Corporatio	n	, 19.90, betweer	
called trustee, andFNREALTY SERVICES,I hereinafter called the second party;	NCACaliforn		L. LEUSTee under	
三種 アン・・・・ かきさん かいしゅうかい しょうかい カン・カン・カン・カン・カンド	The state of the state of	Trust No. 72	213	
RECITAIS. DEMETRITO M. CONTROL	ITNESSETH:			
RECITALS: DEMETRIO T. CORDERO AND LUIS delivered to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC of F. N. REALTY SERVICES, A California of dated	A.A. CORDERO	•••••	, as grantor, executed and	
of F. N. REALTY SERVICES, A California of dated July 26 ,19 88, duly recorded for Klamath County, Oregon, in books	d onDec	usicee, as bene ember 20	ficiary, a certain trust deed	
MAKNAKAN XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	k/xeelkvoluhexVo.	M-88 at page	21617	
hereinafter described was conveyed by said grantor certain obligations of the grantor to the said beneficiar of the obligations secured by said trust described was conveyed by said beneficiar of the obligations secured by said trust described was conveyed by said trust described by said grantor certain obligations secured by said trust described by said trust desc	(Xacheatexwhish). In to said trustee to se	said trust deed the	real property therein and	
certain obligations of the grantor to the said beneficiar of the obligations secured by said trust deed as stated still existed at the time of the sale beneficial trust deed as stated	y. The said grantor	thereafter defaulte	things, the performance of	
By reason of said to the reliable describe	a,		chiloned and such default	
beneficiary therein and default, the owner and ho	lder of the obligat	ione comment t		
tisement and sale to anti-t	I the said real prope	rty and to face 1	red immediately due and	
After the recording to the After the recording to	dioatexystictyly to wi	hich reference	thereof orxis is be in the	
place of sale of said roal said notice of default, as	aforesaid, the under	sidned truster to	is made.	
requested to the last land 10.(2) and 10.(3) or	mailed by both fire	t class and	e Trustee's Notice of Sale	
(2)(a) at least 120 days 1 the duties of the persons or	' their legal represen	tativos if	man with feturn receipt	
ministrator or executes at the lettern receipt requested, to the last-known address at the distance of the last-known address at the last-known ad				
disability inspites and dispersion named in URS 86.740(1), promptly after the guardian, conservator or ad-				
120 days before the date it which a summons is served pursuant to ODOD TO the property de-				
by registered or certified mail to il Amended Noti	ce of Sale in the for	m required by Or	proceedings were stayed	
address provided by one to the last-known addres.	s of those persons lis	ted in OBS 96 740	Were mailed	
eral circulation in each which was stayed within 30				
last publication of said notice occurred more than twenty publication of said notice of sale are shown by one or date of sale in the official records of said said said said said said said said	property is situated, nty days prior to the	once a week for fo	our successive weeks; the	
date of sale in the official	more affidavits or r	roofs of some	The manning, service and	
trustee's deed as full-	now referred to or	d incomment 1	ie said notice of default	
than the persons named in soid attitude to the thing of the term of the things of the term	undersigned truster	e has no actual no	tice of any person, other	
property, entitled to notice pursuant to ORS 86.740(1)	(b) or (1)(c).	g a lien on or inter	est in said described real	
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	4		(Continued on reverse side)	
. 323 Main Street		STATE OF OR	FGON)	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	The second second		Vec	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS F. N. Realty Services, Inc., Trustee	∯ran aptan.	County of		
35 N. Lake Avenue		ment was receiv	hat the within instru- ed for record on the	
Pasadena, CA 91101	Park Street Street	day of		
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:	SPACE RESERVED	at o'clo	kM. and recorded	
F. N. Realty Services. Inc.	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page	or as foo /5:10 /:	
35 N. Lake Avenue		ment/microfilm	or as fee/file/instru-	
Pasadena, CA 91101	lanta ete eta sarrigatur. Baratarra	Record of Beeds	of said county	
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be contact.	n de la companya de la Silva (A). La companya de la co	County Witness m	y hand and seal of	

County affixed.

..... Deputy

	Market and Control of the Control of
was the day and hour to which said sale was post, hour set in the amended Notice of Sale)* and at the laws of the State of Oregon and pursuant to the power property in one parcel at public auction to the said being the highest and best bidder at such sale and strue and actual consideration paid for this transfer is NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the sis acknowledged, and by the authority vested in said the trustee does hereby convey unto the second part	trustee on
Lot 25, Block 35, Tract 1184, OREGON ADDITION, in the County of Klamath, S	SHORES UNIT 2, FIRST tate of Oregon.
Code 118 Map 3507-17BA TL 2100	
	Light Search and the Company of the
TO TAKE AND TO HOLD the second of	the second party, second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and
assigns forever. In construing this instrument and whenever "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the gether performance of which is secured by said trust de "beneficiary" includes any successor in interest of the corporation and any other legal or commercial entities.	the context so requires the singular includes the plural; the word frantor as well as each and all other persons owing an obligation, leed; the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, the word he beneficiary first named above, and the word "person" includes y. If trustee has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned to be signed and its seal affixed hereto by an officer duly authorized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE	
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CIT COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	THE BY WOOL WALLEY
* Delete words in parentheses if inapplicable.	
(If executed by a corporation,	
affix corporate seal.) (If the signer of the above is a corporation,	i programa. Na salah pengangan kalangan salah
use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	\
STATE OF OREGON,) ss.	STATE OF OREGON, SS. Klamath
County of	County of
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was acknowledged before me on December 5 19. 90 by ANDREW A. PATTERSON
, 19, by	Assistant Secretary
	of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
N. L. D. Life for Oradon	Notary Public for Oregon
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL).	My commission expires: 7/23/93
My commission expires:	My commission express.
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	ss.
Filed for record at request ofAspen Title	Co. the 5th day
1 110d tot 1000to at 100	243 o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol. M90,
ofDeeds	on Page 24190
	Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By Auline Mullindire
FEE \$33.00	Dy Samuel 71 Marsh 72